
ELECTRICITY ELECTRICITY GAS GAS WATER WATER GARBAGE TOTAL FOR

MONTH COST USAGE (KWH) COST USAGE (CCF) COST USAGE (Gallons) COST MONTH

September 2025 48,629.41    922,869 1,956.69       1,086 3,907.49           230,582 3,911.01    58,404.60        

October 2025 44,897.89    856,667 2,378.93       1,532 6,225.40           427,991 3,911.01    57,413.23        

November 2025 39,887.30    744,202 3,113.96       1,991 6,099.83           414,944 3,911.01    53,012.10        

December 2025 32,266.82    548,133 5,179.82       2,944 6,716.59           408,433 3,911.01    48,074.24        

January 2026 -                    

February 2026 -                    

March 2026 -                    

April 2026 -                    

May 2026 -                    

June 2026 -                    

July 2026 -                    

August 2026 -                    

Yearly Totals 165,681.42  3,071,871 12,629.40    7,553 22,949.31        1,481,950 15,644.04  216,904.17      
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